Test 1.

1. Write words.
	a. npe 

b. lepnic

c. burerb
	d. koborwok

e. txetobok

f. gba
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2. Write numbers

10 – ten

3 - 

5 - 

8 - 

1 -

3. Choose right answer

	A. I can to swim

B. I can swim
	A. How old you?

B. How old are you?

	         A. I'm Ann

         B. I Ann
	A. He live in the house

B. He lives in the house


4. Communication

What is your name?

_____________________________________________

How old are you?

_____________________________________________

What can you do?

_____________________________________________   

Where do you live?

_____________________________________________

